
Rank Bib Name Team Class Gender Run1

1 57 OBrien Conor- U14 M 31.15

2 55 Mays Carter- U14 M 42.02

3 56 OBrien Elizabeth- U14 F 44.03

1 90 Honos CateMarblehead 1 U16/U19 F 26.02

2 85 Gonsalves EmmaDS Raiders 1 U16/U19 F 26.83

3 101 Parrish SarahDS Raiders 1 U16/U19 F 27.61

4 94 Landers patriciaWellesley U16/U19 F 28.40

5 100 Moore MaisieMarblehead 1 U16/U19 F 28.54

6 99 McKay SamanthaMarblehead 1 U16/U19 F 28.60

7 93 Klosterman KatherineArlington U16/U19 F 28.67

8 110 Moore ReeceMarblehead 2 U16/U19 F 28.72

9 84 Elmer GraceMarblehead 2 U16/U19 F 28.91

10 97 Makkas LilyDS Raiders 2 U16/U19 F 29.06

11 103 Sliney MabelMarblehead 2 U16/U19 F 30.39

12 109 Wilson KeiraDS Raiders 2 U16/U19 F 31.15

13 112 Abbett Kai DS Raiders 2 U16/U19 F 31.39

14 80 Crane AbigailDS Raiders 2 U16/U19 F 31.50

15 89 Henry Camille- U16/U19 F 32.89

16 95 Luczkow EloisaDS Raiders 1 U16/U19 F 34.03

17 81 Devine SierraDS Raiders 2 U16/U19 F 34.28

18 87 Gromfin PaigeArlington U16/U19 F 36.74

19 83 Driscoll Emily- U16/U19 F 37.31

22 88 Hamilton SydneyMarblehead 2 U16/U19 F DNF

1 106 Thompson ChristopherMarblehead 1 U16/U19 M 25.67

2 91 Jennings BaxterMarblehead 1 U16/U19 M 26.16

3 107 Tobin Seth Wellesley U16/U19 M 26.58

4 105 Thompson MatthewMarblehead 1 U16/U19 M 26.69

5 86 Green PeterDS Raiders 1 U16/U19 M 26.84

6 102 Pastore WyattDS Raiders 1 U16/U19 M 27.04

7 113 Thompson Brock- U16/U19 M 27.30

8 71 Avrahami OrenArlington U16/U19 M 27.64

9 73 Bishop MatthewWellesley U16/U19 M 28.02

10 108 Wheeler ClarkMarblehead 2 U16/U19 M 28.26

11 111 LaBarge RobertArlington U16/U19 M 28.32

12 104 Sveen LukeDS Raiders 1 U16/U19 M 28.44

13 72 Avrahami IlanArlington U16/U19 M 29.13

14 114 Crane Hunter- U16/U19 M 29.98

15 79 Concannon Thomas- U16/U19 M 30.03

16 74 Bloom Alex- U16/U19 M 31.00

17 92 King ThomasDS Raiders 2 U16/U19 M 31.10

18 115 O'Neill BrendanDS Raiders 1 U16/U19 M 33.27

19 82 d'Halluin LancelotArlington U16/U19 M 34.97

20 96 Madden EamonArlington U16/U19 M 36.53

1 141 Laidman David- Collegiate/MastersM 27.54

2 142 Laidman Devon- Collegiate/MastersF 29.36

3 140 Driscoll Mark- Collegiate/MastersM 32.34

  Blue Hills Alpine Championship - Race 1 - Run 1



Rank Bib Name Team Class Gender Run2

1 57 OBrien Conor- U14 M 30.79

2 55 Mays Carter- U14 M 42.51

1 90 Honos CateMarblehead 1 U16/U19 F 26.69

2 95 Luczkow EloisaDS Raiders 1 U16/U19 F 27.4

3 101 Parrish SarahDS Raiders 1 U16/U19 F 27.68

4 85 Gonsalves EmmaDS Raiders 1 U16/U19 F 27.72

5 99 McKay SamanthaMarblehead 1 U16/U19 F 28.76

6 93 Klosterman KatherineArlington U16/U19 F 28.87

7 110 Moore ReeceMarblehead 2 U16/U19 F 28.97

8 94 Landers patriciaWellesley U16/U19 F 29

9 88 Hamilton SydneyMarblehead 2 U16/U19 F 29.21

10 84 Elmer GraceMarblehead 2 U16/U19 F 29.3

11 97 Makkas LilyDS Raiders 2 U16/U19 F 29.89

12 80 Crane AbigailDS Raiders 2 U16/U19 F 31.36

13 109 Wilson KeiraDS Raiders 2 U16/U19 F 31.68

14 112 Abbett Kai DS Raiders 2 U16/U19 F 32.05

15 103 Sliney MabelMarblehead 2 U16/U19 F 32.28

16 89 Henry Camille- U16/U19 F 34.16

17 81 Devine SierraDS Raiders 2 U16/U19 F 34.4

18 83 Driscoll Emily- U16/U19 F 36.9

19 100 Moore MaisieMarblehead 1 U16/U19 F 40.69

22 87 Gromfin PaigeArlington U16/U19 F DNF

1 105 Thompson MatthewMarblehead 1 U16/U19 M 25.9

2 106 Thompson ChristopherMarblehead 1 U16/U19 M 26.13

3 107 Tobin Seth Wellesley U16/U19 M 26.44

4 91 Jennings BaxterMarblehead 1 U16/U19 M 26.54

5 86 Green PeterDS Raiders 1 U16/U19 M 27.03

6 102 Pastore WyattDS Raiders 1 U16/U19 M 27.05

7 113 Thompson Brock- U16/U19 M 27.41

8 108 Wheeler ClarkMarblehead 2 U16/U19 M 27.73

9 104 Sveen LukeDS Raiders 1 U16/U19 M 27.84

10 71 Avrahami OrenArlington U16/U19 M 28.24

11 73 Bishop MatthewWellesley U16/U19 M 28.61

12 111 LaBarge RobertArlington U16/U19 M 28.75

13 72 Avrahami IlanArlington U16/U19 M 29.22

14 79 Concannon Thomas- U16/U19 M 29.59

15 114 Crane Hunter- U16/U19 M 29.94

16 92 King ThomasDS Raiders 2 U16/U19 M 30.73

17 74 Bloom Alex- U16/U19 M 31.07

18 82 d'Halluin LancelotArlington U16/U19 M 34.01

19 96 Madden EamonArlington U16/U19 M 35.64

24 115 O'Neill BrendanDS Raiders 1 U16/U19 M DNF

1 141 Laidman David- Collegiate/MastersM 27.93

2 142 Laidman Devon- Collegiate/MastersF 30.56

3 140 Driscoll Mark- Collegiate/MastersM 33.12

  Blue Hills Alpine Championship - Race 1 - Run 2




